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0007127/2019 00.025.841/0001-53 HOSPITAL SANTA LÚCIA S/A 1.631.213,29                    30/05/2022 01/06/2022
0008229/2019 00.881.154/0001-30 OMEGA ENGENHARIA LTDA 943.752,39                       31/05/2022 01/06/2022
0023870/2021 07.300.179/0001-41 NORDESTE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.129,49                            31/05/2022 01/06/2022
0026070/2018 01.276.330/0001-77 KENTA INFORMÁTICA S.A. 27.819,68                         31/05/2022 01/06/2022
0022648/2021 10.553.380/0001-45 ISA-ADRS - CURSOS E CAPACITACOES LTDA 18.228,00                         31/05/2022 01/06/2022
0002225/2021 09.461.647/0001-95 SOLUTI - SOLUÇÕES EM NEGÓCIOS INTELIGENTES S.A. 4.321,03                            31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0003392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 10.241,09                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0016294/2018 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES, MANUTENÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA - ME 41.587,88                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0024396/2019 68.558.972/0001-30 GLS ENGENHARIA E CONSULTORIA LTDA 46.506,05                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0024263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.172,73                            31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0018808/2019 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 2.886,71                            31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0002028/2021 10.947.243/0001-95  LINEAR COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA EPP 2.966,46                            31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0014078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 63.883,20                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0014002/2019 05.340.639/0001-30  PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 72.584,03                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0022087/2019 12.978.051/0001-71 PHOENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA 81.828,41                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0010904/2022 37.131.539/0001-90 STAR LOCAÇÃO DE SERVIÇOS GERAIS LTDA EPP 1.425,00                            31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0020225/2020 13.312.641/0001-23 DINÂMICA FACILITY - ADMINISTRAÇÃO PREDIAL LTDA 1.122.517,01                    31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0009313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 118.124,72                       31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0010473/2022 07.951.171/0001-45 RECAMONDE ARTEFATOS DE COURO LTDA 81.810,81                         31/05/2022 02/06/2022
0023052/2017 00.433.623/0001-58 GRAFICA E EDITORA IDEAL LTDA 83.028,35                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0018715/2020 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 11.169,16                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0019351/2017 00.949.483/0001-75 A ABBA SERVIÇOS GERAIS LTDA - ME 644,08                               02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0003743/2022 04.911.597/0001-87 TREINAMENTO AVANÇADO LTDA 2.390,52                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0000312/2019 11.162.311/0001-73 R7 FACILITIES - SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA EIRELI 49.257,53                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0021081/2020 24.921.066/0001-82 SOLLO CONSTRUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 162.330,86                       02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0010963/2022 00.660.664/0001-87 HM LINCK - ME 14.400,00                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0021104/2020 05.118.764/0001-08 CRESCER SERVIÇOS ESPECIALIZADOS EIRELI 695.203,87                       02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0027607/2021 00.588.541/0001-82 IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVIÇOS GERAIS E TRANPORTES LTDA 497.039,74                       02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0005103/2022 02.571.616/0001-48 REVISTA IBDFAM 979,16                               02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0020141/2021 18.137.967/0001-85 BNU TECNOLOGIA EM INSTALAÇÕES ELÉTRICAS E SEGURANÇA LTDA (GLOBAL SONIC) 2.396,72                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0014148/2017 61.590.410/0006-39 HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBANÊS - UNIDADE II - BRASÍLIA 35.048,71                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0013859/2017 00.718.528/0001-09 LABORATORIO SABIN DE ANALISES CLINICAS 1.572.126,41                    02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0025179/2017 00.623.106/0001-41 CLINICA DA MAMA DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM 4.330,21                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0019708/2018 06.047.087/0041-26 REDE D'OR SAO LUIZ S.A. 18.572,08                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0017339/2017 02.561.546/0001-47 AMAI - ASSOCIAÇÃO MÉDICA DE ASSISTÊNCIA INTEGRADA 18.942,61                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0019709/2018 06.047.087/0042-07 REDE D'OR SAO LUIZ S.A. 2.753,94                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
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0014798/2019 09.366.963/0001-88 CLÍNICA DE FISIOTERAPIA SANTA ISABEL LTDA. 73,84                                 02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0026897/2018 04.965.438/0001-65 CLÍNICA VILLAS BOAS LTDA 363,39                               02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0024060/2018 02.572.550/0001-00 RADIOLOGIA ANCHIETA LTDA. 356,60                               02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0001620/2019 00.049.791/0001-44 HOSPITAL SANTA HELENA S/A 2.373,94                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0013870/2017 61.590.410/0007-10 HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBANÊS - UNIDADE III - BRASÍLIA 53.285,07                         02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0014276/2021 01.933.257/0001-69 FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES INFORMATICA LTDA 1.114,85                            02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0006851/2019 00.511.816/0001-80 HOSPITAL PRONTONORTE S/A 312.856,65                       02/06/2022 03/06/2022
0012706/2019 26.999.805/0001-84 EQUIPO TÉCNICA ASSIST TEC EM APAR MEDICO-ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA -EPP 20.641,87                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0000349/2020 01.444.608/0001-78 RTMÁQUINAS COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 843,23                               03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0025997/2021 35.479.406/0001-83 SERVIIR SISTEMAS E SERVIÇOS DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO LTDA. 2.572,24                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0006535/2021 07.577.557/0001-39 TAREFA EDITORAÇÃO ELETRÔNICA LTDA ME 11.758,80                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0003200/2022 35.479.406/0001-83 SERVIIR SISTEMAS E SERVIÇOS DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO LTDA. 4.578,24                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0026462/2018 07.432.517/0001-07 SIMPRESS COMÉRCIO, LOCAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS S/A 87.100,26                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0013114/2021 09.482.201/0001-47 NATIVA DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE SUPRIMENTOS EIRELI 4.348,68                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
1002114/2016 00.588.541/0001-82  IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVICOS GERAIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 50.407,83                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0007015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 6.191,08                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0013116/2021 21.589.394/0001-35 IMPÉRIO INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE BANDEIRAS EIRELI 3.000,00                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0013082/2021 07.912.362/0001-06 TECNOVENT COMÉRCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS MÉDICOS LTDA 3.170,00                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0003067/2022 08.804.362/0001-47 FACHINELI COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA 1.445,56                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0010188/2020 08.247.960/0001-62  REAL JG SERVIÇOS GERAIS EIRELI 1.098,58                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0003577/2020 09.589.945/0001-65 INTERATIVA SERVIÇOS E EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA 11.529,33                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0027561/2021 72.381.189/0010-01 DELL COMPUTADORES DO BRASIL 1.977.138,70                    03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0000097/2020 37.168.895/0001-88 ORBITEL TELECOMUNICAÇÕES E INFORMÁTICA EIRELI 29.595,78                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0005744/2019 07.352.266/0001-42 WM MEIO AMBIENTE E REFLORESTAMENTO LTDA 2.858,37                            03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0000705/2022 29.312.896/0001-26 BHDENTAL COMERCIAL EIRELI 42.964,00                         03/06/2022 06/06/2022
0001452/2016 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. (FATURA) 71.621,77                         06/06/2022 07/06/2022
0007923/2022 33.641.663/0001-44 FUNDAÇÃO GETULIO VARGAS 2.107.033,80                    06/06/2022 07/06/2022
0023818/2019 00.545.482/0001-65 NETWORLD TELECOMUNICAÇÕES DO BRASIL LTDA (NWI TELECOM) 5.044,30                            07/06/2022 09/06/2022
0018022/2017 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA - ME 2.405,07                            08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0021050/2020 03.888.247/0001-84 GEMELO DO BRASIL DATACENTERS, COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 3.566,00                            08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0004859/2019 11.182.835/0001-26 DFTEK 16.367,22                         08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0008720/2022 08.065.700/0001-76 EXITO DISTRIBUIDORA E COMÉRCIO DE LIVROS LTDA. 16.707,78                         08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0024295/2019 04.622.116/0001-13 ALGAR MULTIMIDIA S/A. 9.538,50                            08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0002300/2022 72.602.303/0001-95 PURÍSSIMA ÁGUA MINERAL LTDA. 2.634,24                            08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0008758/2022 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA. 611,04                               08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0020297/2018 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 1.443.979,79                    08/06/2022 09/06/2022
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0006286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 44.605,52                         08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0018602/2020 00.814.860/0001-69 ESTERILAV ESTERILIZACAO DE MAT HOSPITAL 169,62                               08/06/2022 09/06/2022
0016351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 41.297,30                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0027459/2019 09.461.647/0001-95 SOLUTI - SOLUÇÕES EM NEGÓCIOS INTELIGENTES S.A. 2.722,42                            09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0006194/2022 18.662.001/0001-67 TREINAMENTO AVANÇADO LTDA. 35.857,80                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0024517/2019 00.846.686/0001-36 HORUS INFORMÁTICA LTDA 11.721,89                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0014880/2019 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 109.901,84                       09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0006910/2022 04.911.597/0001-87 TREINAMENTO AVANÇADO LTDA 4.636,16                            09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0018092/2021 19.268.267/0001-92 FUNDAÇÃO DOM CABRAL 70.000,00                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0010188/2020 08.247.960/0001-62  REAL JG SERVIÇOS GERAIS EIRELI 252.668,92                       09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0007795/2019 38.000.485/0001-96 HOSPITAL MARIA AUXILIADORA S/A 14.102,05                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0002438/2022 29.853.493/0001-94 DFLORES FLORES E PLANTAS LTDA 260,00                               09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0009578/2017 00.735.860/0001-73 AMHP-DF 3.969.127,32                    09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0027574/2019 31.635.857/0006-16 HOSPITAIS INTEGRADOS DA GÁVEA S/A 3.301.943,05                    09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0023646/2019 61.590.410/0012-87 SOCIEDADE BENEFICENTE DE SENHORAS HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBANÊS (UNIDADE IV) 1.320.770,88                    09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0014159/2017 61.590.410/0005-58 HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBÂNES 867.723,04                       09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0002108/2021 24.942.732/0001-69 IMEB - INSTITUTO DE MEDICINA NUCLEAR E ENDOCRINOLOGIA DE BRASÍLIA LTDA 38.460,49                         09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0013969/2019 00.117.242/0001-60 CRB - CENTRO RADIOLÓGICO DE BRASÍLIA LTDA 6.149,18                            09/06/2022 13/06/2022
0006779/2022 61.160.768/0001-17 LEX MAGISTER 10.562,40                         10/06/2022 13/06/2022
0024983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 324.151,28                       10/06/2022 13/06/2022
0007127/2019 00.025.841/0001-53 HOSPITAL SANTA LÚCIA S/A 1.248.510,94                    10/06/2022 13/06/2022
0018645/2017 10.865.146/0001-53 BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESIDUOS LTDA 1.814,01                            10/06/2022 13/06/2022
0012093/2019 24.936.973/0001-03 LINK DATA INFORMÁTICA E SERVIÇOS S/A 60.255,85                         13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0022767/2021 05.420.665/0001-78 LINS ENGENHARIA LTDA 128.373,60                       13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0010074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 1.070,93                            13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0021186/2018   09.639.459/0001-04 PUBLICACAO NO DIARIO OFICIAL DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 3.125,92                            13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0014673/2022 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 821.899,07                       13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0012084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 39,00                                 13/06/2022 14/06/2022
0013292/2020 03.624.962/0001-00  GESTEMAQ COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇO DE EQUIPAMENTOS GRÁFICOS LTDA. 631,75                               15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0024504/2017 20.982.406/0001-24  BRAVO AR SERVICE COMÉRCIO MÁQUINAS 12.803,40                         15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0003749/2019 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMERCIO DE SERVICOS LTDA 15.966,10                         15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0011873/2020 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 18.275,96                         15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0003847/2020 03.629.664/0001-02 POWER SAFETY SERVIÇOS E COMÉRCIO DE ELETROELETRÔNICOS LTDA-ME 55.280,50                         15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0000736/2022 08.886.401/0001-00 DENTAL FREIRE & GOULART LTDA 16.518,95                         15/06/2022 15/06/2022
0014449/2020 05.808.628/0001-31  SAMUEL PADOVAM - ME 19.514,62                         17/06/2022 17/06/2022
0000162/2021   34.028.316/0007-07 EBCT (FATURA) 449.923,46                       17/06/2022 20/06/2022
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0018748/2017 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX - ELEVADORES, MANUTENCAO E COMERC 36.673,97                         20/06/2022 21/06/2022
0018808/2019 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 2.886,71                            20/06/2022 21/06/2022
0010014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 8.110,72                            20/06/2022 21/06/2022
0002028/2021 10.947.243/0001-95  LINEAR COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA EPP 2.966,46                            20/06/2022 21/06/2022
0017937/2020 09.168.704/0001-42 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE COMUNICAÇÃO - EBC 370,37                               20/06/2022 21/06/2022
0000349/2020 01.444.608/0001-78 RTMÁQUINAS COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 843,23                               20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0016294/2018 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES, MANUTENÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA - ME 24.332,99                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0024263/2019 15.188.822/0001-15 A SETE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI - ME 2.172,73                            20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0023870/2021 07.300.179/0001-41 NORDESTE COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 4.129,49                            20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0020225/2020 13.312.641/0001-23 DINÂMICA FACILITY - ADMINISTRAÇÃO PREDIAL LTDA 1.126.488,06                    20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0003392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 9.055,29                            20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0009416/2021 05.510.654/0004-21 ALGAR TI CONSULTORIA S/A 425.361,25                       20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0021284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 55.279,62                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0012706/2019 26.999.805/0001-84 EQUIPO TÉCNICA ASSIST TEC EM APAR MEDICO-ODONTOLÓGICOS LTDA -EPP 17.257,72                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0025167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 10.524,40                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0027668/2019 01.263.068/0001-26 CONSTRUTORA NJ EIRELI 57.425,80                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0024667/2017 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDÚSTRIA E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 9.417,10                            20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0021304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 R7 FACILITIES - SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA EIRELI 100.831,43                       20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0018715/2020 03.496.338/0001-74 REALMAK SERVICOS E COMERCIO EIRELI 12.311,16                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0003983/2022 06.031.911/0001-62 ESPLANADA LTDA 9.136,80                            20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0000904/2019 00.082.024/0001-37 CAESB (FATURA) 144.160,95                       20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0001860/2010   07.522.669/0001-92 NEOENERGIA DISTRIBUIÇÃO S.A (FATURA) 28.597,80                         20/06/2022 22/06/2022
0005543/2022 76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A (FATURA) 84.654,58                         21/06/2022 22/06/2022
0024098/2017   07.522.669/0001-92 NEOENERGIA DISTRIBUIÇÃO BRASÍLIA S.A. (FATURA) 766.169,15                       21/06/2022 23/06/2022
0011149/2022 06.177.379/0001-96 BR GONÇALVES EPP 8.654,23                            22/06/2022 24/06/2022
0018602/2020 00.814.860/0001-69 ESTERILAV ESTERILIZACAO DE MAT HOSPITAL 61,25                                 22/06/2022 24/06/2022
0014078/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 89.350,65                         23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0014002/2019 05.340.639/0001-30 PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA. 100.917,03                       23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0003067/2022 08.804.362/0001-47 FACHINELI COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA 1.593,77                            23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0000312/2019 11.162.311/0001-73 R7 FACILITIES - SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA EIRELI 47.477,09                         23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0020788/2019 33.683.111/0001-07 SERPRO - SEDE - BRASILIA 948,11                               23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0023766/2019 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA PATRIMONIAL LTDA 1.011.689,35                    23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0003985/2022 86.781.069/0001-15 ZENITE INFORMAÇÃO E CONSULTORIA S/A 12.543,90                         23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0022087/2019 12.978.051/0001-71 PHOENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA 81.784,14                         23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0014441/2022 09.252.432/0001-64 VCS COMÉRCIO DE SERVIÇO DE CHAVEIRO 2.467,36                            23/06/2022 27/06/2022
0000156/2020 14.336.190/0001-27 RODRIGUES & SOUZA GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 2.821,82                            24/06/2022 27/06/2022
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0028725/2019 05.283.260/0001-35 W & E SERVIÇOS TÉCNICOS EIRELI 26.786,24                         24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0008758/2022 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA. 3.055,20                            24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0025997/2021 35.479.406/0001-83 SERVIIR SISTEMAS E SERVIÇOS DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO LTDA. 13.106,16                         24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0003200/2022 35.479.406/0001-83 SERVIIR SISTEMAS E SERVIÇOS DE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMAÇÃO LTDA. 3.624,44                            24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0003577/2020 09.589.945/0001-65 INTERATIVA SERVIÇOS E EQUIPAMENTOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA 11.529,33                         24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0005710/2021 24.935.454/0001-12 TELLUS INFORMÁTICA E TELECOMUNICAÇÕES LTDA 59.036,05                         24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0021104/2020 05.118.764/0001-08 CRESCER SERVIÇOS ESPECIALIZADOS EIRELI 695.250,64                       24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0009128/2022 10.825.457/0001-99 ONE CURSOS - IOC CAPACITAÇÃO 18.810,00                         24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0003106/2019 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 8.623,76                            24/06/2022 27/06/2022
0010188/2020 08.247.960/0001-62  REAL JG SERVIÇOS GERAIS EIRELI 111.822,97                       27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0028831/2019 10.865.146/0001-53  BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESÍDUOS LTDA 7.107,92                            27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0015952/2021 00.233.883/0003-41 INTERSYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA 75.068,26                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0023052/2017 00.433.623/0001-58 GRAFICA E EDITORA IDEAL LTDA 58.671,40                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0025614/2021 33.555.921/0001-70 FACULDADES CATOLICAS 37.400,00                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0016351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 24.494,31                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0018645/2017 10.865.146/0001-53 BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESIDUOS LTDA 2.704,05                            27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0013112/2021 35.473.398/0001-68 R. C. DIEGO DE SOUZA & DE PAULA LTDA 1.259,56                            27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0027607/2021 00.588.541/0001-82 IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVIÇOS GERAIS E TRANPORTES LTDA 558.597,10                       27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0006286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 37.972,08                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0001452/2016 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. (FATURA) 40.404,67                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0015967/2022 18.269.125/0001-87 BIOHOSP PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES SA 128.415,89                       27/06/2022 29/06/2022
0009313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 99.822,05                         27/06/2022 29/06/2022
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